
A67

Frankfurt
am Main

Wiesbaden

Mainz

Finthen

A5

A3

A66

A60

A5

A60

A63

A3

A643
Frankfurt Airport

Adresse
Bürgerhaus Finthen: Am Obstmarkt 24
55126 Mainz-Finthen
 

Ihr Ansprechpartner
Julia Müller
Tel: 06131 - 12 62 22

www.mainzer-buergerhaeuser.de

Google Maps 

https://www.mainzer-buergerhaeuser.de/

